CRESTIAL

Wasser Musik
VISIONT

C33172 + C18000
Basin mixer

FEATURES

Single lever basin mixer 2"

- @35mm ceramic cartridge

-flexible feed tubes 4"

-faucet column for countertop basin
-chrome finish

98

302

245

160

1T— @35

350

While we endeavor to provide accurate information, it may be subjected to errors and omissions.
We reserve the right to update any information without prior notice.



